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Women / XB / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amber Jaimes972
Bayshore Elite

9.575 9.250 9.0759.375 37.275
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Ruby Marlow973
Bayshore Elite

9.275 8.975 8.9759.500 36.725
5T 5 1 5 2 

2 

Jamie Wong967
Accel

9.225 9.075 9.1759.100 36.575
7 3T 4 2 3 

3 

Ashley Escobar970
Bayshore Elite

9.500 9.100 9.2008.525 36.325
2 2 12 1 4 

4 

Riley Raff963
Accel

9.150 8.950 8.7759.150 36.025
8 6T 3 9 5 

5 

Mia Frolich980
West Valley

9.300 8.950 8.7509.000 36.000
4 6T 6T 10 6 

6 

Denisse Saucedo974
Bayshore Elite

9.025 8.825 8.9259.025 35.800
9 9 5 6 7 

7 

Eva Smith975
Bayshore Elite

9.275 8.850 8.8508.800 35.775
5T 8 8 7T 8 

8 

Isha Jagadish984
West Valley

9.000 8.700 8.8509.000 35.550
10 10 6T 7T 9 

9 

Chloe House971
Bayshore Elite

9.375 8.175 9.0008.650 35.200
3 11 10 4 10 

10 

Shereen Sasko989
West Valley

8.900 9.075 8.1508.600 34.725
11 3T 11 12 11 

11 

Aubrey Chambers952
Accel

8.600 0.000 8.7258.750 26.075
12 12 9 11 12 

12 
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